182
Application Tools
WT112M
Installs insulated and non-insulated Sta-Kon®
terminals, splices, disconnects, and wire joints
22-10 AWG.
WT111M
Cutters

193
Application Tools
Sta-Kon® BAT22-6 Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description UPC
BAT22-6 Battery Crimping Tool 1.5 Tons with 120 VAC Charger 78621092214
Crimp Dies*
DIE2001 Insulated 22-10 AWG Sta-Kon® Terminals 78621092215
DIE2002 Non-insulated 22-10 AWG Sta-Kon® and Spec-Kon® Terminals 78621092216
DIE2005 Non-insulated 16-6 AWG Sta-Kon® Terminals 78621093172
DIE2007 Insulated 8-6 AWG Sta-Kon® Terminals 78621092546
DIE2500 Insulated 22-10 AWG Spec-KonTM Terminals 78621092217
Tool purchase includes crimping tool, two 9V batteries, charger and case.
*Dies sold separately.
Cat. No. Description UPC
BAT-LOCATOR Terminal locator device 78621093654